
MUTHU 
SILVER SPRINGS HOTEL

Kenya

Estimated Temperatures

Jan to Mar
Apr to Jun
Jul to Sep

Oct to Dec

Min
14°C

13°C

12°C

15°C

Max
28°C

26°C

24°C

26°C

Nairobi National Park

Jomo Kenyatta International Airport

Wilson Airport

Gira�e Center

Nairobi Animal Orphanage

Nairobi National Museum

Bomas of Kenya

The David Sheldrick 
Elephant Orphanage

11 Min

32 Min

15 Min

28 Min

21 Min

15 Min

20 Min

20 Min

Standard Room
Superior Rooms
Suites

130
37
04

Things to Know
Distance to Places of Interest

Muthu Silver Springs Hotel
Nairobi's Hurlingham, Kenya
T:  +254 703 048 000
E:  reservations@muthuhotelsmgm.com 
W: www.muthuhotelsmgm.com

Discover elegance, exceptional service, and African warmth at 
Muthu Silver Springs Hotel. Located in Nairobi's Hurlingham neighbourhood at 
Argwings Kodhek and Valley Road roundabout, our 4-star haven o�ers unique 
rooms and 12 �exible meeting spaces. Our location facilitates easy access to the 
cultural and natural wonders, including national museums and the unique safari 
experience of Nairobi National Park. Our services re�ect our commitment to a 
diverse and enriching stay.

Discover 171 diverse room categories at Muthu Silver Springs Hotel and Spa, tailored 
to your every preference and need. These well-furnished rooms ensure that our 
guests have a memorable stay with modern amenities and exceptional services.

Free Wi-Fi 

Satellite TV 

Mini Bar 

Bath Tub 

Work Station

Safe

Iron box 

Tea / Co�ee Station 

Telephone 

Refrigerator 

Hair Dryer 

Parking

ACCOMMODATION

AMENITIES FOR YOUR COMFORT



HOTEL SERVICES & FACILITIES

Phone:  +254 703 048 000    I    Email: reservations@muthuhotelsmgm.com    I    Website: www.muthuhotelsmgm.com
MGM Muthu Hotels are located across Portugal, Cuba, Kenya, Scotland, England, Spain, France and India. 

• Conference Facilities
• Spa
• Outdoor Pool 
• Restaurants & Bar
• Health Club 
• Free Parking 

• Airport Transfer
• Business Center  
• Shopping Arcade

Main Restaurant
Our diverse menu showcases an array of cuisines, including 
continental delights, authentic African dishes, �avorful Indian 
cuisine, and a live Chinese station. We also o�er tailor-made 
special diets.

Haven Bar
Indulge in a diverse array of beverages and snacks at our Haven 
Bar, nestled in an informal setting that's ideal for moments 
between meetings, post-work relaxation, or a delightful prelude 
to dinner.

Amigo Co�ee Shop
Indulge in the rich and aromatic world of premium 
espresso-based gourmet co�ee, including expertly cra�ed 
cappuccinos, lattes, ice-cold smoothies, freshly squeezed juices 
and indulgent milkshakes. 

Meeting Rooms:

Muthu Silver Springs Hotel stands as the perfect choice for 
conferences. Our venue o�ers luxurious tea breaks featuring an 
array of herbal teas, freshly brewed co�ee, delectable 
sandwiches, and hot and cold snacks. 

RESTAURANT & BAR

CONFERENCE FACILITIES

Auditorium

Swallow Hall Ostrich Hall Parrot HallSunbird/
Weaver Hall

Classroom

U-Shape

Reception

Banquet

250

120

130

160

120

130

60

50

80

70

120

60

60

80

70

100

40

25

60

40


