



MUTHU SILVER SPRINGS HOTEL Kenya

Muthu Silver Springs Hotel

Nairobi's Hurlingham, Kenya

T: +254 703 048 000

E: reservations@muthuhotelsmgm.com

W: www.muthuhotelsmgm.com

Discover elegance, exceptional service, and African warmth at Muthu Silver Springs Hotel. Located in Nairobi's Hurlingham neighbourhood at Argwings Kodhek and Valley Road roundabout, our 4-star haven offers unique rooms and 12 flexible meeting spaces. Our location facilitates easy access to the cultural and natural wonders, including national museums and the unique safari experience of Nairobi National Park. Our services reflect our commitment to a diverse and enriching stay.



ACCOMMODATION

Discover 171 diverse room categories at Muthu Silver Springs Hotel and Spa, tailored to your every preference and need. These well-furnished rooms ensure that our quests have a memorable stay with modern amenities and exceptional services.

Standard Room 37 Superior Rooms Suites



AMENITIES FOR YOUR COMFORT

- Free Wi-Fi
- Satellite TV
- Mini Bar
- Bath Tub
- Work Station
- Safe

- Iron box
- Tea / Coffee Station
- Telephone
- Refrigerator
- Hair Dryer
- Parking

Things to Know



Nairobi National Park 11 Min Jomo Kenyatta International Airport 32 Min Wilson Airport 15 Min Giraffe Center 28 Min Nairobi Animal Orphanage 21 Min Nairobi National Museum 15 Min 20 Min Bomas of Kenya The David Sheldrick Elephant Orphanage 20 Min



Estimated Temperatures

	Min	Max
Jan to Mar	14°C	28°C
Apr to Jun	13°C	26°C
Jul to Sep	12°C	24°C
Oct to Dec	15°C	26°C











HOTEL SERVICES & FACILITIES

- Conference Facilities
- Spa
- Outdoor Pool
- Restaurants & Bar
- Health Club
- Free Parking

- Airport Transfer
- Business Center
- Shopping Arcade



CONFERENCE FACILITIES

Muthu Silver Springs Hotel stands as the perfect choice for conferences. Our venue offers luxurious tea breaks featuring an array of herbal teas, freshly brewed coffee, delectable sandwiches, and hot and cold snacks.

Meeting Rooms:

	Swallow Hall	Ostrich Hall	Sunbird/ Weaver Hall	Parrot Hall
Auditorium	250	130	120	100
Classroom	120	60	60	40
U-Shape	130	50	60	25
Reception	160	80	80	60
Banquet	120	70	70	40





RESTAURANT & BAR

Main Restaurant

Our diverse menu showcases an array of cuisines, including continental delights, authentic African dishes, flavorful Indian cuisine, and a live Chinese station. We also offer tailor-made special diets.

Haven Bar

Indulge in a diverse array of beverages and snacks at our Haven Bar, nestled in an informal setting that's ideal for moments between meetings, post-work relaxation, or a delightful prelude to dinner.

Amigo Coffee Shop

Indulge in the rich and aromatic world of premium espresso-based gourmet coffee, including expertly crafted cappuccinos, lattes, ice-cold smoothies, freshly squeezed juices and indulgent milkshakes.



